Supersedes all previous price lists. Prices and speci cations are subject to change without notice. senninger.com
MAXIJET® LIST PRICES
Effective January 1, 2023
AGRICULTURAL IRRIGATION
A Hunter Industries Company
MS2042_Catalog_PriceList_Maxijet_22.indd   1 10/19/22   3:09 PM
TABLE OF CONTENTS
While we make every e�ort to ensure the accuracy of our

LER
S
HOW TO ORDER
The orifice sizes of Maxijet  jets are color-coded for
easy size identification.
When placing an order, the part number includes a
letter corresponding to the color based on the desired
flow.
Use this table to determine the designated letter
for the blank ( _ ) shown in each part number below
based on the orifice size.
COLOR ORIFICE SIZE
LETTER DESIGNATION
WITHIN PART #
US METRIC
Black 0.030″ 0.76 mm B     Example: [MAXSMAB36L1T]
Orange 0.033″ 0.84 mm O     Example: [MAXSMAO36L1T]
Blue 0.040″ 1.02 mm U     Example: [MAXSMAU36L1T]
Violet 0.044″ 1.12 mm V     Example: [MAXSMAV36L1T]
Green 0.050″ 1.27 mm G     Example: [MAXSMAG36L1T]
Yellow 0.055″ 1.40 mm Y     Example: [MAXSMAY36L1T]
Red 0.060″ 1.52 mm R     Example: [MAXSMAR36L1T]
White 0.070″ 1.78 mm W    Example: [MAXSMAW36L1T]
FEATURES
► Distributes water at a -8º angle
► Spray pattern is divided into 12 streams
spread over a smaller, filled-in 360º pattern
► Can be used to irrigate younger trees in a
mature orchard
► Flow rates based on pressure (see pg. 3 - 6)
► Color-coded by orifice size
Ideal for high-density tree
planting.
MAX-12 HDR
(HIGH DENSITY RESET)
MAX-12 HDR PRICING
MODEL NUMBER QTY WT
UNIT
PRICE
MAXSMA_36L1HDRT
bag of 100
bag of 500
0.23#
1.15#
$0.62
FEATURES
► Ideal for peaches, avocados and trees
susceptible to foot rot disease
► Distributes water at a 15º angle
► Spray pattern is divided into 12 wide
streams spread over a filled-in 300º
pattern
► 60º break in spray pattern avoids
wetting tree trunks
► Flow rates based on pressure
(see pg. 3 - 6)
► Color-coded by orifice size
Ideal for keeping water off
the trunk of fruit trees and
ornamental trees.
MAX-12 FILL-IN
MAX-12 FILL-IN PRICING
MODEL NUMBER QTY WT
UNIT
PRICE

0.160" ID x 0.240" OD PE Tubing
.
STAKE ASSEMBLY - PART NUMBER KEY
STEPS CODE DESCRIPTION PG#
1 MAXS Maxijet Products -
2 AS Designates an Assembly of Multiple Components -
3 SB Black 13" Clip Stake 12
M Orange 13" Clip Stake 12
SS Black 8" Shorty Clip Stake 12
MS Orange 8" Shorty Clip Stake 12
4 KS Black Vinyl Tubing 13
BS Blue Vinyl Tubing 13
P Black Polyethylene Tubing 13
5 24 24" Length of Tubing 13
30 30" Length of Tubing 13
36 36" Length of Tubing 13
48 48" Length of Tubing 13
6 O Max-One Series Style of Jet -
7 C Small Barb x Barb Adapter Tubing Connector 18
For other assembly options, please contact Senninger Customer
Service at 407-877-5655
STEPS CODE COLOR Ori® ce
(inch)
Flow@
20 psi
(gph)
Ori® ce
(mm)
Flow@
1.36 bar
(L/ph)
PG#
8 B Black 0.030 5.6 0.76 21.2 3-6
O Orange 0.033 7.7 0.84 29.1 3-6
U Blue 0.040 10.5 1.02 39.7 3-6
V Violet 0.044 13.5 1.12 51.1 3-6
G Green 0.050 16.0 1.27 60.6 3-6
Y Yellow 0.055 19.8 1.40 75.0 3-6
R Red 0.060 23.5 1.52 89.0 3-6
W White 0.070 37.1 1.78 140.4 3-6
PATTERN
9 36LT Max-14 Fill-In 7
36LHDRT Max-12 Fill-In HDR (high density) 7
30LT Max-12 Fill-In 7
24PT Max-10 Fill-In 8
36ET Max-14 Stream 8
36CT Max-14 Channel Stream 8
36BT Max 360-degree Blueberry 8
18BT Max 180-degree Blueberry 8
040CST Max-Center Strip 8
36DT Max-Cone Down Fan 9
36ZT Max-Cone Down Stream 9
SPLT Max-Pot Down Fill-In 9
36R1T Max-Double Down Stream 9
360T Max-One Fan 14
RESULT: Maxijet Assembly with Orange Stake, Blue Vinyl Tubing,
24" Length, Max-One Jet, blue, Max-14 Fill-In HDR model
EXAMPLE OF PART NUMBER FORMAT
STEPS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
CODE MAXS AS M BS 24 O C U 36LT
MAXIJET  STAKE ASSEMBLY
Stake Assemblies also available with additional components- Filter, Flow Controller, On/O�  Valve.
Use The Maxijet Select Tool Online to help select a stake assembly and discover its part number:
M
A
X
IJET STA
K
E A
SSEM
B
LIES
MS2042_Catalog_PriceList_Maxijet_22.indd   12 10/19/22   3:10 PM
12Learn more. Visit senninger.com
M
A
X
IJ
ET
 S
TA
K
E
A
SS
EM
B
LI
ES
MAXIJET STAKES & TUBING
NURSERY ROD STAKES & CLIPS PRICING
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY WT QTY WT UNIT PRICE
MAXSMROD06 6" Rod Stake bundle of 100 1.61# box of 1000 16.3# $0.3
MAXSMROD12 12" Rod Stake bundle of 100 3.3# box of 1000 32.5# $0.4
MAXSMYO240 Orange Nursery Clip for 0.240” OD Tubing bag of 100 0.55# bag of 400 2.2# $0.
MAXSMYB240 Black Nursery Clip for 0.240” OD Tubing bag of 100 0.55# bag of 400 2.2# $0.
Rod Stakes utilize the Max-Double Down Stream Jet Sprays to water from the tree′s
trunk to the outer root. Stakes are easy to push in and pull out of burlap, making
them a perfect solution for B & B (ball and burlap) trees.
NURSERY ROD STAKE ASSEMBLIES PRICING
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE
MAXSRSMNBS36OCU36R1T Rod Stake Assembly with orange clip, 12″ Rod, 36″ Blue vinyl, 0.180″
barb, and Blue Max-Double Down Stream $3. 2
CLIP STAKE PRICING
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION BOX QTY BOX WT UNIT PRICE
MAXSMSBCLP240 13″ Black Clip Stake 400 28# $1.
MAXSMSOCLP240 13″ Orange Clip Stake 400 28# $1.
MAXSMSBCLPS240 8″ Black Shorty Clip Stake 500 23# $1.2
MAXSMSOCLPS240 8″ Orange Shorty Clip Stake 500 23# $1.
MAXSMSBELB 7.5" Black Elbow Stake 100 4# $0.
MAXSMSOELB 7.5" Orange Elbow Stake 100 4# $
All Maxijet Stakes are designed speci® cally for Maxijet vinyl tubing of
0.140″ ID x 0.240″ OD or PE tubing 0.160″ ID x 0.240″ OD.
MAXIJET STAKES
MAXIJET  STAKE ASSEMBLIES
STAKE ASSEMBLIES WITH VINYL TUBING PRICING
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION BOX QTY BOX WT UNIT PRICE
MAXSASMBS24OCU36LT Orange 13" Clip Stake, Blue Vinyl Tubing 24", 0.180" barb,
Blue Max-14 Fill-In Jet 200 29# $3.
MAXSASSBKS24OCU36LHDRT
Black 13" Clip Stake, Black Vinyl Tubing 24", 0.180" barb,
Blue Max-12 Fill-In HDR Jet
200 29# $3.
MAXSASMBS36OCU36LT
Orange 13" Clip Stake, Blue Vinyl Tubing 36", 0.180" barb,
Blue Max-14 Fill-In Jet
150 28# $

Yellow 0.055″ 1.40 mm Y     Example: [MAXSMAY362XT]
Red 0.060″ 1.52 mm R     Example: [MAXSMAR362XT]
HOW TO ORDER
The orifice sizes of Maxijet  Large Diameter Spinners and
Max-One jets are color-coded for easy size identification.
When placing an order, the part number includes a letter
corresponding to the color based on the desired flow.
Use this table to determine the designated letter for the
blank ( _ ) shown in each part number below based on the
orifice size.
SMALL DIAMETER SPINNER
SMALL DISTANCE SPINNER PRICING
MODEL NUMBER QTY WT UNIT
PRICE
MAXSMAG368XT
bag of 100
bag of 500
0.37#
1.83#
$2.2
Ideal for greenhouses.
FEATURES
► Orifice 0.44" only
► Perfect for growers that prefer spinners
► Distributes water at a flat 0º angle
► Spray pattern is divided into 8 spinning
streams spread over a 360º pattern
► Flow rates based on pressure
(see pgs. 3 - 6)
360º x 2
LONG DISTANCE SPINNER PRICING
MODEL NUMBER  QTY WT UNIT
PRICE
MAXSMA_362XT
bag of 100
bag of 500
0.43#
2.10#
$2.2
FEATURES
► Perfect for growers that prefer spinners
► Distributes water at a flat 0º angle
► Spray pattern is divided into 2 spinning
streams spread over a 360º pattern
► Flow rates based on pressure
(see pgs. 3 - 6)
► Color-coded by orifice size
Ideal for greenhouses.
LARGE DIAMETER SPINNER
FEATURES
► Perfect for greenhouses and young trees
► Distributes water at a 0º angle in a flat,
320º pattern
► Can be used for animal cooling due to its
larger droplet size when compared to a
mister or fogger
► Flow rates based on pressure
(see pg. 3 - 6)
► Color-coded by orifice size
Ideal for propagation when
installed with tighter spacing
between heads.
MAX-ONE FAN
MAX-ONE FAN PRICING
MODEL NUMBER QTY WT UNIT
PRICE
MAXSMA_3601T

G
VERTICAL HANG ASSEMBLIES
VERTICAL HANG (DROP) ASSEMBLIES - PART NUMBER KEY
STEPS CODE DESCRIPTION PG#
1 MAXS Maxijet Products 14-15
2 AS Designates an Assembly of Multiple Components -
3 VY Blue Heavy Weight (2") for Vertical Hang Assembly 17
VH Orange Weight (4") for Vertical Hang Assembly 17
4 BS12 Blue Vinyl Tubing 17
KS12 Black Vinyl Tubing 17
WS12 White Vinyl Tubing 17
5 12 12" length -
24 24" length -
36 36" length -
6 D De¹ ector Used for Vertical Hang Assemblies -
O Max-One Series Style of Jet -
P Spinner Jet -
7 C Small Barb x Barb Adapter Tubing Connector 18
STEPS CODE COLOR Ori® ce
(inch)
Flow@
20 psi
(gph)
Ori® ce
(mm)
Flow@
1.36 bar
(L/ph)
PG#
8 B Black 0.030 5.6 0.76 21.2 3-6
O Orange 0.033 7.7 0.84 29.1 3-6
U Blue 0.040 10.5 1.02 39.7 3-6
V Violet 0.044 13.5 1.12 51.1 3-6
G Green 0.050 16.0 1.27 60.6 3-6
Y Yellow 0.055 19.8 1.40 75.0 3-6
R Red 0.060 23.5 1.52 89.0 3-6
W White 0.070 37.1 1.78 140.4 3-6
PATTERN PG#
9 360T Max-One Fan 14
360NT Two-Piece Jet - Distance Streams (green bracket) 15
360VT Two-Piece Jet - Fill-In Streams (blue bracket) 15
EXAMPLE OF PART NUMBER FORMAT
STEPS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
CODE MAXS AS VH B 12 D C U 360NT
RESULT: Maxijet® Assembly Vertical Hang, Blue Heavy Weight
2", Blue Vinyl 12", Vertical Hang Deflector, Blue Orifice of Two-Piece
Jet Distance Streams with Green Bracket
Vertical Hang Assemblies also available with additional
componets:  Check Valve, On/Off Valve and/or  Filter
THE VERTICAL HANG (DROP)
ASSEMBLIES
Assemblies available with other jet models, nozzle sizes
(colors), orange 4" or blue heavy 2" weights.
Consider friction loss (pg 22) when designing a vertical
hang (drop) assembly system.
See Vertical Hang (Drop) Assembly Part Number Key
(above) or contact Senninger® customer service at
(407) 877-5655.
The Vertical Hang (Drop) Assemblies can be
con gured using several di� erent components.
The assembly can connect to a mainline with a
barbed adapter or with a � ow controller. A � ow
controller limits the amount of water used by
each jet.
Barb
Adapter
Maxijet
Two-Piece Jet
(green or blue bracket)
Maxijet
Max-One
Fan Jet
Tubing:
0.140" ID x 0.240" OD
Vinyl Tubing
 (white, blue or black)
Weight:
4 inch (orange)
2 inch (blue)
Filter
 Flow
Controller
On/O�  ValveNon-Drip
Valve
Assembly
MS2042_Catalog_PriceList_Maxijet_22.indd   18 10/19/22   3:10 PM
Learn more. Visit senninger.com 18
VERTICAL HANG ASSEMBLIES & PRICING
VERTICAL HANG COMPONENTS PRICING
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION BOX QTY BOX WT LIST PRICE
MAXSMWO35 Orange Weight 4" length (0.72 oz/0.045 lb) 500 24.7# $0.
MAXSMWU2 Blue Heavy Weight 2" length (1.52 oz/0.095 lb) 200 19.2# $0. 2
VERTICAL HANG VINYL  PRICING
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION BOX QTY BOX WT BUNDLE QTY UNIT PRICE
MAXSMVB12140X240 Tubing, black vinyl 12" (30.5 cm) 2400 51.5# 200 $0.2
MAXSMVU12140X240 Tubing, blue vinyl 12" (30.5 cm) 2400 51.5# 200 $0.
MAXSMVW12140X240 Tubing, white vinyl 12" (30.5 cm) 2400 51.5# 200 $0.
Other lengths available. Call Senninger® Customer Service.
VERTICAL HANG (DROP) ASSEMBLIES WITH VINYL TUBING PRICING
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION BOX
QTY
BOX